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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Benwyvis
Grutte Bear
Serdon
Onversaagd
Polyester
Anckertje, 't
Azorean High
Schone Waardin
Boomsluiter
Easedale

Twirre

Arad

Visioen
Sloepweesje
Bergenvaarder
Evert Deddes
Pulletje, 't
Haakie, 't
Polynoom
Huysman, De
Blik op de Vecht
Octopus
Schonenvaarder

Anthony van Hoboken

Kerwood
Recovery
Maaike
Vrijbuiter
Wetter Fretter
Wildenborch
Kaat

Kees
CordeBruin|
Doorgaan
Labora Stulti
Stokvisvaarder
Visbyvaarder
Fjoer Flgel
Kromhout, 't
Castor
Dolfijn
Naruthi

Laura G
Thussenuit
Onrust, De
Lootsman
Adamanteus
Hertog van Gelre
Bertha
Zeevaert, De

Zaanslag 2025
19-04-2025
14,75

FSN-nr

FSN047
FSN142
FSN100
FSN046
FSN024
FSN038
FSNO77
FSNO39
FSN042
FSN281
FSN050
FSN055
FSN199
FSNO54
FSN206
FSNO87
FSN003
FSNO37
FSNO19
FSN112
FSN292
FSNO89
FSN205
FSN088
FSNO061
FSN284
FSN097
FSN235
FSN138
FSN106
FSN169
FSNO13
FSN108
FSN270
FSN244
FSN266
FSN219
FSNO56
FSN049
FSN118
FSN143
FSN153
FSN131
FSN177
FSN232
FSN114
FSN081
FSN210
FSN093
FSN174
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Klassement: Heren
Winnend vermogen (Watt):

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:23:33 2,94
01:34:48 2,59
01:43:55 2,37
01:33:48 2,62
01:41:24 2,42
01:44:13 2,36
01:18:34 3,13
01:41:49 2,41
01:43:15 2,38
01:43:22 2,38
01:28:18 2,78
01:37:53 2,51
01:42:07 2,41
01:44:41 2,35
01:29:37 2,74
01:28:23 2,78
01:36:31 2,55
01:41:54 2,41
01:44:04 2,36
01:50:38 2,22
01:29:46 2,74
01:33:41 2,62
01:34:47 2,59
01:32:33 2,66
01:35:08 2,58
01:34:46 2,59
01:42:17 2,40
01:43:22 2,38
01:51:11 2,21
01:33:19 2,63
01:49:39 2,24
01:51:01 2,21
01:34:50 2,59
01:32:31 2,66
01:51:07 2,21
01:35:37 2,57
01:39:35 2,47
01:43:08 2,38
01:48:50 2,26
01:42:40 2,39
01:50:26 2,23
01:51:53 2,20
01:36:56 2,54
01:33:14 2,64
02:03:55 1,98
01:39:37 2,47
01:43:04 2,39
01:54:59 2,14
02:18:52 1,77

niet gestart

Cw
kg/m

34,30
47,10
54,89
40,28
50,50
53,36
29,03
47,56
49,53
49,59
30,75
39,95
44,70
48,03
30,29
28,42
36,72
40,88
52,77
49,32
26,60
29,77
30,70
28,47
38,10
29,94
46,67
38,44
47,56
42,21
44,69
34,62
28,52
26,47
44,87
28,61
30,90
23,84
45,72
45,83
36,52
37,72
24,73
25,01
44,93
22,84
25,05
34,12
44,40

109,65

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

109,65
103,90
92,46
91,65
91,41
89,13
88,93
85,06
85,03
84,84
83,57
80,22
79,26
79,19
78,81
77,01
76,84
72,93
70,81
69,12
68,87
68,00
67,75
67,39
66,54
66,10
65,89
65,76
65,70
65,02
64,29
64,05
62,85
62,72
62,08
61,55
58,98
54,75
53,79
53,33
51,45
51,15
51,10
46,34
45,13
43,56
43,22
42,70
25,54

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec
0 2,94
71 2,63
276 2,48
307 2,77
239 2,52
341 2,49
233 3,29
321 2,55
472 2,58
402 2,54
375 3,00
370 2,68
387 2,57
463 2,54
454 3,00
426 3,02
634 2,86
563 2,66
831 2,73
661 2,47
618 3,09
677 2,98
616 2,91
602 2,98
732 2,96
691 2,95
801 2,76
665 2,66
820 2,52
624 2,97
778 2,54
878 2,55
785 3,01
751 3,07
967 2,59
752 2,96
913 2,91
841 2,76
1264 2,80
1149 2,94
1179 2,71
1034 2,60
1249 3,23
1198 3,35
1444 2,46
1251 3,12
1196 2,96
1575 2,77
2417 2,49



